PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-03-403-014 ’ 70 FT

oF
PROPERTY

DATE

‘ 16157 SOUTHGATE ADD 4 SEC 4

NAME OF OWNER

12-83-65
4-1-66
9-8-71

2-7-75
7-30-76
6-15-79

OLIVER PAUL L & THELMA E

FEDERAL HOUSING COMMISION oF
LEVAN, FREDERICK & CAROL
ISLEY, HOWARD L & JOYCE

WASHINGTON D.C.

C.F. 17.50
ALLEN CLIFFORD S JR & JEANNETTE M C.F. 21.50
LAWRENCE WILLIE T, C.F.23,80
ANDERSON EDWARD A & CHERYL A C.F.34.00




